6TH PERFORMANCE MONDAY NIGHT 7/10/2023
ROOFTOP RODEO, ESTES PARK, CO

NIGHTLY SPONSOR: SKYRUN

OPENING CEREMONY

BULL RIDING

1. 322
2. 100
3. 517
4. 468
5. 482
6. 557
Rerides:

Jace Trosclair

Maverick Thomas Smith

Bub Steele
Tyce Willis
89 Moses CC

Montgomery, TX
Jasper, TX
Chauvin, LA
Mtn. Grove, MO
Sparta, MO
Alvord, TX

15T SECTION sponsored by by BANK OF ESTES PARK
Parker Cole McCown
Cooper Davis Davis

510
480
88
84
171
86

NIGHTLY NONPROFIT:

ESTES PARK
FLINCH FORWARD

SCAN THE QR CODE
TO DONATE!

Wolf of Wallstreet
Vitalix Mean Mug

Rubicon
Dirty Mike

Resistols Soccer Mom

Slamwhich

ccC
cC
cC
cC
cC
cC

STEER WRESTLING sponsored by THE OLD FASHION CANDY SHOP

1.

O WO Jo) Ul b W

324
415
574
433

33
589
588
408
118
117

Logan McDonald
Clay Reiner
Rooster Yazzie
Blare Romsa

Kaden Charles Berger

Ryley Gibb
Jace Land
Brad Ralph
Wacey Dorenkamp
Scott Dorenkamp

Hemingford, NE
Buffalo, WY
Coyote Canyon,NM
Laramie, WY
Laramie, WY
Paradise, TX
Paradise, TX
Wann, OK
Bristol, CO
Bristol, CO

BAREBACK RIDING sponsored by CHELEY CAMPS

1. 416
2. 85
3. 42
4. 302
5. 341
6. 55
7. 467
8. 403
9. 343
10. 585
Rerides:

Cole Reiner
Cooper Cooke
Kyle Bloomguist
Bronc Marriott
Bradlee Miller
Taylor Broussard
Matthew Smith
Donny Proffit

Coy James Montgomery

Andy J Gingerich
794 Bazinga CB

Buffalo, WY

Victor, 1ID

Raymond, MN
Woods Cross, UT
Huntsville, TX
Estherwood, LA
Saraland, AL
Diamondville, WY
Bozeman, MT

Aberdeen, SD
Y60 Moon Dancer CB

Y16
Z89
S37

S8
Q38

36
Q63
745
013
z87

My Maria

All Shook Up
Southern Comfort
Monkey Mistress
Tino's Juarez
Make Your Move
Vitalix Last Pet
Wild Thang

Classic Equine Lonestar
Resistol’s Apple Pie

CB
CB
ccC
CB
CB
CB
cC
cC
CB
CB

MUTTON BUSTIN sponsored by THE ROCKY MOUNTAIN CHOCOLATE FACTORY

TEAM ROPING sponsored by JAX
1.

=

H O WOow-Jo U b WN

2
106
134
451
350
564
336
122
303
356

65

Casey Adams

Jake Lee Deveraux

Brit Ellerman
Brennon Seely
Steve Morrey
Slade Wood
Enrique Mendoza
Todd Drommond
Eric Martin
Zane Murphy
Garrett Busby

CcO -
Newcastle, WY -
Lupton, CO -

CO -

UT -

New Ulm, TX -
Garden City, KS -
Greeley, CO -

CO -

Cheyenne, WY -

TX -

Riley Pedro Honolulu,
Quincy M Reynolds Rozet, WY
Jorge Luis Cruz Stratton,
Cameron Ritchey Fort Lupton,

Rick Wells Jr.
Logan Moore
Diego Patricio Rolon Evans,
Jason DeVore
Ryon Tittel
Dusty Taylor
Jay McClain

Greece,

Pueblo,

Pleasanton,
Ft lupton,

Craig, CO
Craig, CO



SADDLE BRONC RIDING sponsored by BERTHOUD LAND LTD

1. 136
2. 60
3. 279
4. 475
5. 290
6. 342
7. 97
8. 84
9. 257
10. 310
11. 461
Rerides:

Trey Leon Elshere
Garrett Buckley
Brandon Lansford
Jack Franklin Smithson
Garrett Michael Long
Sage Lane Miller
Creighton Curley
Logan Cook

Parker Kempfer
Chance Masters
Bailey Lane Small
7232 Chop Chop CB

Quinn, SD

Big Piney, WY
Cotulla, TX
Springfield, TN
Valentine, NE
Laramie, WY
Allentown, AZ
Alto, TX

Deer Park, FL
Leon, IA

Rock Springs, WY

7221 Cactus Flats CB

Y5
753
Y2
Y66
769
X53
602
z20
Y25
zZ9
62

Vitalix Paint Splatter

Cotton Eyed Joe
Canyon Sunset
Buffalo Bill
Bar Two Bar
Vegas Vacation

CB
cC
CB
CB
CB
CB

Classic Egquine Boom BabyCB

Bucket List

Fatal Attraction

Big Time Dreams
Blackjack's Kid

CB
CB
CB
CB

ROOFTOP RODEO QUEENS CORONATION

TIE DOWN ROPING sponsored by ISP SUPPLY

264
261
391
533
415
267
314
340
254

52
591
521

Zack Kirkpatrick
Cason Cross Kingsbury
Shawn Poag

Chance Joseph Wall
Clay Reiner
Stratton Kohr

Kall Lee Mayfield
Zaine Mikita
Brandon Kammerzell
Kasen Brennise
J.D. McCuistion
Wyatt Uptain

Crosbyton, TX
Orchard, CO
Sweetwater TX,TX
Cheraw, CO
Buffalo, WY
Gillette, WY
Midwest, WY
Byers, CO
Eaton, CO
Craig, CO
Estes Park,CO
Craig, CO

BARREL RACING sponsored by THE BANK OF COLORADO

O J oy U b W N

551
450
404
529
387
388

54
253
390
146

58
242

Kacee WillbanksColletti
MacKenzie Scott

Jenna Pruitt

Nicole Waggoner-Ludwick
Acey Pinkston

Liz Pinkston

Suzanne Brooks

Kenna Kaminski

Leia Pluemer

Jessi Fish

Kappie Bryant

Paige Jones

Pueblo, CO

Estes Park, CO
Gering,NE
Pueblo West,CO
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Seminole, OK
Bellville, TX
Fillmore, CA
Washington, TX
Stephenville, TX
Wayne, OK

BULL RIDING sponsored by BANK OF ESTES PARK

7. 575
8. 45
9. 472
10. 162
11. 209
12. 459
Rerides:

Brody Yeary

Dustin Donovan Boquet
Stran Sterling Smith
Denton Fugate

Kase Hitt

Cole Skender

89 Moses CC

Morgan Mill, TX
Bourg, LA
Lantry, SD

Ash Flat, AR
Ardmore, OK
Crossett, AR

El6
32L
0le
777
608D
6X

Predator
Chore Boy
Milburn Special

Vitalix YellowStone

Flight Risk
Bio-K

cC
cC
cC
ccC
cC
CC



